
2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS PALOMAR, JACINTO

          10           11           99     0,932884Mun ParPol Sup

        1301

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS PALOMAR, JACINTO

          10           11           99     0,098152Mun ParPol Sup

        1301

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

ROZALEN ESCRICHE, LUIS

         218           31           88     0,614662Mun ParPol Sup

        4502

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

ROZALEN ESCRICHE, LUIS

         218           31            5     0,471446Mun ParPol Sup

        4501

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR VILLANUEVA, JOSE MANUEL

          10            4          246     0,027766Mun ParPol Sup

        4902

Rec           3



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR VILLANUEVA, JOSE MANUEL

          10            4          246     0,031565Mun ParPol Sup

        4902

Rec           4



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA MOLINER, PEDRO JOSE

         218            6          201     0,252951Mun ParPol Sup

        5502

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA MOLINER, PEDRO JOSE

         218            6          202     0,000001Mun ParPol Sup

        5502

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA MOLINER, PEDRO JOSE

         218            3          194     0,116298Mun ParPol Sup

        5501

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA MOLINER, PEDRO JOSE

         218            3          194     0,099736Mun ParPol Sup

        5501

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA MOLINER, PEDRO JOSE

         218            3          194     0,253032Mun ParPol Sup

        5501

Rec           6



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR REDON, ELADIO

          10           10           94     1,189728Mun ParPol Sup

        4802

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BELMONTE VICENTE, JAVIER, SANDRA Y VANESA

          10           12           16       0,9672Mun ParPol Sup

         601

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BELMONTE VICENTE, JAVIER, SANDRA Y VANESA

          10           12           15     0,005404Mun ParPol Sup

         601

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BELMONTE VICENTE, JAVIER, SANDRA Y VANESA

          10           12           16     0,604415Mun ParPol Sup

         601

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

BELMONTE VICENTE, JAVIER, SANDRA Y VANESA

          10           12           15     0,013985Mun ParPol Sup

         601

Rec           3



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR REDON, JOAQUINA

          10            6           12     0,000852Mun ParPol Sup

        1901

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR REDON, JOAQUINA

          10            6           12      0,82869Mun ParPol Sup

        1901

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR REDON, JOAQUINA

          10            6           78     0,095675Mun ParPol Sup

        1901

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

FONFRIA SAURA, CARLOS

          10            3           87     0,283569Mun ParPol Sup

        2305

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

FONFRIA SAURA, CARLOS

          10            3           87     0,443805Mun ParPol Sup

        2305

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS DOÑATE, MANUEL ALBERTO

          10           10           16     0,001244Mun ParPol Sup

        1203

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS DOÑATE, MANUEL ALBERTO

          10           10           17     0,396733Mun ParPol Sup

        1203

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS DOÑATE, MANUEL ALBERTO

          10           10           16     0,042157Mun ParPol Sup

        1203

Rec           4



2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS SANTAGUEDA, NICASIO

          10           10           32     0,241554Mun ParPol Sup

        1401

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

BOLOS SANTAGUEDA, NICASIO

          10           10           33     0,077349Mun ParPol Sup

        1401

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

DOÑATE PALOMAR, VIRGINIA

          10           11          148     0,013872Mun ParPol Sup

        1903

Rec           4



2009 2015

2018 2021

DOÑATE PALOMAR, VIRGINIA

          10           11          200     0,479226Mun ParPol Sup

        1903

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

DOÑATE PALOMAR, VIRGINIA

          10           11          200     0,471984Mun ParPol Sup

        1903

Rec           4



2009 2015

2018 2021

PIQUER BARGUES, FRANCISCO

          10            8            6     0,020302Mun ParPol Sup

        3901

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

PIQUER BARGUES, FRANCISCO

          10            8            6     0,504096Mun ParPol Sup

        3901

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

PIQUER BARGUES, FRANCISCO

          10            8            6     0,081805Mun ParPol Sup

        3901

Rec           3



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA BERTOLIN, ALEJANDRO

          10           25          137     0,087476Mun ParPol Sup

        5303

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

VILLANUEVA VILLAGRASA, CRISTOBAL

          10           24           74      0,83588Mun ParPol Sup

        5602

Rec           1



2009 2015

2018 2021

SALVADOR REDON, ELADIO

          10           13           44     2,401517Mun ParPol Sup

        4804

Rec           2



2009 2015

2018 2021

PEIRO MONFORT, PASCUAL

          10           25           49     0,026139Mun ParPol Sup

        3801

Rec           1


